(Application Form)

Certified for:
Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Main info

Name /Surname: = Zarif Kadyrberdiev

Position applied for: = 2nd Engineer Desired Vessel Type: Offshore fleet
Cargo vessels
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: 08.02.1995 Astakhan, street
Scholnaya 2
Phones: | +79673370003 + Citizenship: = Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | tecktonic95@mail.ru Poccuns, ActpaxaHb

City:
Messenger: Home address: Q;:SS,X;HH:L’; u?:;:;:;ﬂ 5
English level: | Satisfactory Closest airport: = AcTpaxaHb
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book MK0031972 24.01.2013 FBOY VPO “VGAVT” 15.04.2030
International passport 76 9200088 02.11.2022 MVD 30001 02.11.2032

National passport 1215584570 15.07.2015 MVD ASTRAKHAN
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Professional license ASF 208824673 11.04.2025 Russia 06.03.2030

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/334636/

Basic Safety Training 1845133

Security Avyareness 1864285
Training
Advanced Fire Fighting 1879621
Proficiency in Survival

Craft and RB 1754433

Medical Care 54321339
Medical First Aid 497652

Internatlo.nfsll Medical 90057515

Certificate
Dry cargo

2nd Engineer Salmi Sprinter / Rus

2nd Engineer Volmore / Rus

3rd Engineer Frio lonian / Panama

2nd Engineer ATLAS /KZ

2nd Engineer Volmore / Rus

3rd Engineer Siberin 3/Rus
3rd Engineer Sibirsky 2110 / Rus

3rd Engineer STF Sprinter /RUS

vessel /3743

Dry cargo
vessel /3082

Reefer/11417

Tug /121
Dry cargo
vessel /3082

Dry cargo
vessel /3743

Dry cargo
vessel /3743

Dry cargo
vessel /3743

06.03.2025

18.03.2025

14.03.2025

08.03.2025

30.01.2025

12.03.2025

30.01.2025

MAN/B&W /
11475

Caterpillar/
744

Astrakhan

Astrakhan

Astrakhan

Astrakhan

Astrakhan

Astrakhan

MEDEXPRESS

10.09.2024 -
11.12.2024

12.04.2024 -
03.07.2024

23.07.2023 -
16.02.2024

03.06.2022 -
24.08.2022

06.08.2021 -
02.11.2021

02.03.2021 -
26.07.2021

16.11.2019 -
14.03.2020

27.01.2019 -
01.06.2019

06.03.2030

18.03.2030

14.03.2030

08.03.2030

30.01.2026

12.03.2030

30.01.2026

Salmi
Shipmanagement
LLC /Russia

Salmi
Shipmanagement
LLC /Russia

SEA SWAN
MARITIME S.A/
Greece

Caspian Offshore
Constraction /
Kazakhstan

ALTRANS/
Russia

OO0 ALBROS /
Russia

OO0 ALBROS /
Russia

OO0 ALBROS /
Russia



Dry cargo 05.07.2018 - OO0 ALBROS/

Engi TF Spri R
3rd Engineer STF Sprinter /RUS | essel /13743 19.09.2018 Russia
. . Dry cargo 29.03.2018 - OOO ALBROS/
3rd Engineer STF Sprinter /RUS | ssel /13743 19.06.2018 RUSSIA
Sex: male Height: 178 Overall size: 48
Eyes color: Weight: 71 Shoe size: 41
Maritime education: Additional skills:
K I f oth
Speciality: nowledge of other
languages:
Next of kin: Kin phone:

Kin name, Surname: Kin address:
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